
DELIVERY, PROCESSING AND HANDLING FEE 1,095.00

TML1E2N3S0F0W0 

~ ~ ~ 36 Month/36,000 Mile Limited Warranty ~ ~ ~ 
On All Southeast Toyota Distributors, LLC, Options 

For Inquires, Call 1-800-301-6859

$ 757.00TOTAL DISTRIBUTOR'S OPTIONS

0.00DESTINATION FUEL SURCHARGE

$ 30,912.00TOTAL

DELIVERED BY TRUCK TO: 01084                         

                                                  
EASTERN SHORE TOYOTA
29732 FREDERICK BLVD.
DAPHNE, AL 36526

SOUTHEAST TOYOTA DISTRIBUTORS, LLC

MC100     
PF100     
          
          
          
          
LU100     
FP600     
          
          
         

Carpet Floor Mats 
Clear Paint Protection - Door Package 
Includes coverage on: 
Door Cups 
Door Edge Guards 
Rear Bumper 
LED Interior Light Upgrade 
SET Digital Portfolio 
Includes: 
Certified Technician 46 Point Quality Inspection 
Digital Picture Asset Program

        339.00 
        249.00 

 
 
 
 

        169.00 
          0.00 

 
 
 

                                                  

S044    

†Manufacturer's suggested retail price excludes delivery processing and handling fees, license and title fees,  
applicable federal, state and local taxes, and dealer and distributor options and accessories. 
 
 
 
 
 

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE $ 29,060.00
DISTRIBUTOR'S OPTIONS

†

2



IMPORTANT NOTICE: The vehicle described above is a used vehicle. This Original Window Sticker was created by a third party vendor based on information set forth in the original new vehicle Monroney sticker. Dealer makes

no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy or reliability of the information in this window sticker, and is not responsible for any errors or omissions or missing, damaged, removed or third-party

installed equipment/options. For current vehicle features and price, please review the Enterprise Car Sales website, the Used Car Buyer’s Guide and/or discuss with your Enterprise Car Sales dealership.


